
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Caroline FASTRES
Indiv.
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3950m

--/28 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lowie MOENS 1:18:33
2. Lotte MOENS 1:18:39
3. Adèle ROBINSON 1:18:43

1. 101 00:03:28 134m 25'52"/km
2. 111 00:20:30 00:23:58 211m 97'09"/km
3. 109 00:03:08 00:27:06 106m 29'34"/km
4. 122 00:06:53 00:33:59 282m 24'25"/km
5. 121 00:08:13 00:42:12 133m 61'47"/km
6. 127 00:03:43 00:45:55 149m 24'57"/km
7. 124 00:06:36 00:52:31 155m 42'35"/km
8. 133 00:01:57 00:54:28 95m 20'32"/km
9. 138 00:16:42 01:11:10 170m 98'14"/km

10. 144 00:05:31 01:16:41 135m 40'52"/km
11. 105 00:02:30 01:19:11 120m 20'50"/km
12. 147 00:13:43 01:32:54
13. 153 00:05:34 01:38:28 343m 16'14"/km
14. 174 00:05:12 01:43:40
15. 164 00:09:59 01:53:39
16. 200 00:01:26 01:55:05 103m 13'55"/km
17. 999 00:00:43 01:55:48 59m 12'09"/km
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